Hammersmith

Name

Hoong, Jonathan
Allain, Guillaume
Valle, Frank

Stroe, Ofelia Raluca
Hodgson, Jeremy K
Townsend, Tom
Macleod, Andrew
Sarfas, Robin

Lee, Robin
Kwabiah, C Kenneth
Stones, Jake
Ahmed, Yunus
Vazouras, Georgios Alexandros
Royce, Alexander
Silvarrey, Javier
Balut, Remus

Performance Score Games

1508
1732
1674
1693
1964
1996
1778
-400
1574
1673
1621
1445
1566
556
1362
1525
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Including
Defaults

66.67%
50%
50%
30%
25%
25%
12.5%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

66.67%
50%
50%
30%
25%
25%
12.5%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



